
$1,390,000 - (unit #3405) 555 South Street, Honolulu
MLS® #202519825 

$1,390,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,346 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

KAKAAKO, Honolulu, HI

Must See! Fall in love with breathtaking
Ocean, Harbor & City views from this
beautifully designed 3BD/2BA/2PK
ocean-facing corner end unit at Keauhou
Place, perfectly situated in the heart of vibrant,
modern Kakaâ€˜ako. Wake up to morning
coffee on your lanai and unwind as the sun
sets through expansive floor-to-ceiling
windows. The sleek modern kitchen with
Sub-Zero refrigerator, quartz countertops &
stainless steel appliances is ideal for both
everyday living and entertaining. A spacious
layout with walk-in closet, dual vanities &
full-size washer/dryer, plus two side-by-side
parking stalls, bring ease and comfort to daily
life. Resort-style amenities include pool, BBQ
pavilions, fitness. Steps from SALT at Our
Kakaâ€˜ako, H-Mart, Down to Earth, cafÃ©s &
dining, and just minutes to Ala Moana & the
beach. Offered at an attractive price below
assessed valueâ€”your opportunity to own in
Honoluluâ€™s most dynamic neighborhood.

Built in 2017

Essential Information

MLS® # 202519825

Price $1,390,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,346



Acres 0.00

Year Built 2017

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style High Rise

Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #3405) 555 South Street

Area Metro

Subdivision KAKAAKO

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96813

Condo Name Keauhou Place

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Covered, Assigned, Secured, Two Spaces

View Ocean, Sunset, Sunrise, City

Has Pool Yes

Pool Heated

Exterior

Exterior Concrete, Steel Frame

Additional Information

Days on Market 33

HOA Fees 22

Lease Fee $0

Monthly Maintenance Fee $1,499

Listing Details

Listing Office HI Choice Realty

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 12th, 2025 at 9:41am HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active



listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


